


455th Revised Page 2 Cancels 454th Revised Page 2

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54 “

All of the pages contained in this tariff are listed consecutively by number and revision number. The pages of the tariff, and the

CHECK SHEET OF TARIFF PAGES AND SUPPLEMENTS

supplements to the tariff, listed on this page, bear issued dates which are the same as, or are prior to, the issued date of this page.

PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION
TITLE 0 13-A 6 21-A 3 26-E 1
2 §455 13-B 6 21-B 3 26-F 1
2-A 231 13-E 0 21-C 3 26-G 1
2-B §163 13-E-1 0 21-C-1 1 26-H 2
2-C 47 14 10 21-D 0 26-H-1 0
3 0 14-A 14 21-E 2 26-1 2
4 2 14-B 6 21-G 0 27-A 1
5 91 14-C 6 21-H 0 28 6
5-A 82 14-D 12 21-H-1 0 28-A 4
6 102 14-E 3 22 2 28-A-1 0
6-A 55 15 6 22-A 2 30-A 4
7 77 15-A 4 22-B 3 30-B 4
8 1 15-B 9 22-C 1 30-D 8
9 1 15-C 3 22-C-1 1 30-D-1 0
11-A 1 15-G 0 22-C-2 0 30-E-2 0
11-B 4 15-H 0 22-C-3 0 30-F 5
11-C 1 15-1 2 22-F 1 31 16
11-D 1 15-J 2 22-F-1 0 31-C 4
11-E 0 16 0 22-F-2 1 31-C-1 1
11-H 5 20 9 23-B 1 31-C-2 0
12 3 20-A 0 23-B-1 1 31-D 2
12-A 2 20-E 1 23-D 5 31-E 2
12-B 3 20-F 8 23-D-1 0 31-F 2
12-C 2 20-F-1 1 23-F 0 31-G 0
12-D 2 20-G 0 31-G-1 0
12-D-1 1 20-H 0 31-1 0
12-E 1 20-1 0 31-J 0
13 10 20-R 0 31-M 1
13-1 0 20-R-1 0

SUPPLEMENTS IN EFFECT - Supplement p1; Supplement 2; Supplement p3; Supplement p6: Supplement p8;
Supplement p13; Supplement p14; Supplement p15; Supplement p16; Supplement 23;

"0" in the revision column indicates an original page. "f" - Fuel Surcharge

§ - Indicates pages issued this date.
@ Effective (date) on one day's notice under authority of Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED: January 14, 2022 EFFECTIVE: February 15, 2022 (except as noted)

Issued by: CHARLES E. MORRIS, Executive Secretary P.O. Box 6125 Lancaster, PA 17607-6125 "




TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
163rd Revised Page 2-B Cancels 162nd Revised Page 2-B FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54
CHECK SHEET OF TARIFF PAGES AND SUPPLEMENTS

All of the pages contained in this tariff are listed consecutively by number and revision number. The pages of the tariff, and the

supplements to the tariff, listed on this page, bear issued dates which are the same as, or are prior to, the issued date of this page.

PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION
66 4 68-D 0 71-N-2 0 77 5
66-1 1 68-E 0 71-N-3 1 77-A 2
66-B 1 69-D 1 71-N-4 1 77-B 0
66-B-1 0 69-E 1 72 4 78-A 1
66-C 1 69-F 0 72-A 2 78-B 1
66-F 1 69-J 3 72-B 3 79 4
66-F-1 0 70 1 72-F 0 79-A 1
66-G 1 70-A 3 73-C 0 79-B 1
66-H 1 70-C 2 73-D 3 79-C 1
66-1 1 70-1 5 73-D-1 2 79-D 1
66-J 0 70-J 9 73-E 2 79-G 0
66-K 0 70-K 4 73-F 1 79-G-1 0
66-L 3 70-K-1 1 73-G 0 81 4
66-M 2 70-L 6 73-H 0 84 3
66-0O 0 70-M 1 73- 1 85 5
66-P 0 70-0 0 73-J 1 85-A 1
66-P-1 0 70-P 0 73-K 1 85-A-1 0
66-P-2 0 70-Q 2 73-L 0 85-A-2 0
67 4 70-R 1 73-M 1 85-B 2
67-B 0 70-S 1 73-N 0 85-C 3
67-B-1 0 70-S-1 0 74 0 85-D 3
67-C 0 70-T 1 74-1-A 0 85-G 3
67-C-1 0 70-U 0 74-A 10 85-G-1 2
67-C-2 0 71 4 74-A-1 0 85-J 0
67-D 2 71-C 0 74-A-2 1 86 4
67-D-1 0 71-C-1 0 74-E 0 87 7
67-D-2 0 71-D 1 74-F 0 87-A 3
67-G 0 71-D-1 1 74-J 0 87-C 1
68-A 6 71-E 0 74-J-1 0 88-A 2
68-B 3 71-E-1 0 74-J-2 0 88-B 0
68-C 0 71-G 0 75 §7 88-B 0

68-C-1 0 71-N 1 75-A 3
71-N-1 1 76 4

SUPPLEMENTS IN EFFECT - Supplement p1; Supplement 2; Supplement p3; Supplement p6: Supplement p8;
Supplement p13; Supplement p14; Supplement p15; Supplement p16; Supplement 23;

"0" in the revision column indicates an original page. "' - Fuel Surcharge

§ - Indicates pages issued this date.

@ Effective (date) on one day's notice under authority of Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED: January 14, 2022 EFFECTIVE: February 15, 2022 (except as noted)

Issued by: CHARLES E. MORRIS, Executive Secretary P.O. Box 6125 Lancaster, PA 17607-6125 "




TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

7th Revised Page 75 Cancels 6th Revised Page 75 FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

RYAN MOVING LLC Trafford PA Certificate No. A-8917677

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the following hourly rates shall

apply for shipments traveling between points in Pennsylvania and transported distances of forty (40) miles and less.

Subject to Notes 1 to 5 below, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the applicable TRAVELING

CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns 2, 3, and 4.

COLUMN 1 4 COLUMN 2 4 COLUMN 3 4 COLUMN 4
HOURLY RATES (IN DOLLARS AND CENTS)
TRAVELING CHARGES SATURDAYS SUNDAYS WEEKDAYS
EQUIPMENT AND MEN ANY DAY (ANY HOUR) AND HOLIDAYS (6:01AM to 5:30PM)
(Flat Charges in Dollars) WEEKDAYS (ANY HOUR)
(5:31PM to 6:00AM)
Vehicle, each See Note 5 36.00 36.00 36.00
Driver. Each Below 60.00 80.00 40.00
Additional men, each 60.00 80.00 40.00

NOTE 1 - When a Holiday falls on a Saturday, the rates named in Columns 1 and 3 shall be applicable.
NOTE 2 - Minimum total transportation charges: Sundays and Holidays: 8 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 3.
NOTE 3 - Minimum total transportation charges: Saturdays and Weekdays (5:31PM to 6:00AM): 4 hours at rates named in Column 2
plus applicable travel charge.
NOTE 4 - Minimum total transportation charges: Weekdays 6:01AM to 5:30PM: 4 hours at rates named in Columns 4 plus applicable
travel charge.
NOTE 5 - For shipments transported distances of 40 miles and less between points in Pennsylvania, the following travel charges
will apply:
(1) If the origin point and destination point are both 10 miles or less air miles from the carrier's terminal, travel charge is one (1)
hour at the applicable rates.
(2) If either the origin or destination point is located within an area that is over 10 air miles but not exceeding 15 air miles from
the carrier's terminal, the travel charge is one and one-half (1 1/2) hours at the applicable rates.
(3) If either the origin or destination point is located within an area that is over 15 air miles but not exceeding 25 air miles from
the carrier's terminal, the travel charge is two (2) hours at the applicable rates.
(4) If either the origin or destination point is located within an area that is over 25 air miles (up to 40 air miles) from the carrier's
terminal, the travel charge is three (3) hours at the applicable rates.
(5) If either the origin or destination is located within an area in excess of 40 air miles from the carrier's terminal, the travel

charge is three (3) hours plus one-half (1/2) hour for each additional 15 air miles over 40 air miles.

Abbreviations, reference marks and symbols are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED: January 14, 2000 EFFECTIVE: February 15, 2022

Issued by: CHARLES E. MORRIS, Executive Secretary P. O. Box 6125 Lancaster, PA 17607-6125






